
student services

Garrett Ford
Associate Athletic Director/

Student Services
Garrett.Ford@mail.wvu.edu

Dr. Ed Etzel
Psychologist for Athletics
Ed.Etzel@mail.wvu.edu

Erica Wycherley
Educational Counselor

Men’s Basketball, Women’s Soccer 
and Women’s Tennis

Erica.Wycherley@mail.wvu.edu

Paul Downey
Educational Counselor

Baseball, Cross Country, Gymnastics, 
Rowing, Men’s and Women’s Swimming 

& Diving, Track, Volleyball and Wrestling 
Paul.Downey@mail.wvu.edu

Mark Hanselman
Academic Advisor

Mark.Hanselman@mail.wvu.edu

West Virginia University
Intercollegiate Athletics

Sandy Cole-DeMent
Educational Counselor

Football
Sandy.Cole-DeMent@mail.wvu.edu

Donnie Tucker
Educational Counselor

Football
Donnie.Tucker@mail.wvu.edu

Ehren Green
Educational Counselor

Women’s Basketball, Men’s Soccer
and Rifle

Ehren.Green@mail.wvu.edu


